
Old Waverly Collegiate Championship
Dates: Apr 4-5, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7088

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 McNeese State 289 283 294 866 +2
2 Ole Miss 290 283 299 872 +8
3 Lipscomb 292 285 298 875 +11
4 Georgia State 296 290 294 880 +16
5 Kansas State 287 299 297 883 +19
6 Southeastern Louisiana 293 302 294 889 +25
7 Mississippi State 297 297 297 891 +27
8 LA Tech 302 294 298 894 +30
9 Louisiana-Lafayette 301 293 302 896 +32
10 Cincinnati 301 296 301 898 +34
11 South Alabama 297 294 312 903 +39
12 Southern Miss 293 310 302 905 +41
13 Chattanooga 303 296 308 907 +43
14 West Virginia 295 303 314 912 +48
15 Louisiana Monroe 298 296 319 913 +49

UT Arlington 298 304 311 913 +49
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 McNeese State 289 283 294 866 +2
2 Duncan McNeill 73 70 69 212 -4
T 4 Martin Eriksson 71 69 76 216 E
T 14 Ian Berrigan 72 74 74 220 +4
T 22 Andreas Krokeide 74 73 75 222 +6
T 49 Blake Elliott 73 71 83 227 +11

2 Ole Miss 290 283 299 872 +8
1 Braden Thornberry 71 69 69 209 -7
T 4 Noah West 73 71 72 216 E
T 26 Forrest Gamble 72 72 79 223 +7
T 28 Connor Davis 74 71 79 224 +8
T 67 Ben Wolcott 81 73 80 234 +18

3 Lipscomb 292 285 298 875 +11
T 4 Dawson Armstrong 74 69 73 216 E
T 14 Stoney Crouch 77 70 73 220 +4
T 17 Hunter Howell 74 71 76 221 +5
T 41 Eric Ansett 70 80 76 226 +10
T 55 Mikey Feher 74 75 80 229 +13

4 Georgia State 296 290 294 880 +16
T 12 Nathan Mallonee 75 71 73 219 +3
T 17 J.J. Grey 76 72 73 221 +5
T 22 Nick Budd 75 71 76 222 +6
T 28 Alexander Herrmann 72 78 74 224 +8
T 28 Maximilian Herrmann 74 76 74 224 +8

5 Kansas State 287 299 297 883 +19
T 4 Matt Green 70 73 73 216 E
T 22 Andrew Beckler 73 75 74 222 +6
T 28 Kyle Weldon 71 76 77 224 +8
T 37 Jeremy Gandon 73 78 74 225 +9
T 41 Connor Knabe 75 75 76 226 +10

6 Southeastern Louisiana 293 302 294 889 +25
T 12 Paul Obermann 73 76 70 219 +3
T 17 James Anstiss 73 74 74 221 +5
T 28 William Meyers 73 77 74 224 +8
T 41 Lawrence Allan 74 76 76 226 +10
T 75 Gustavo Leon 80 76 82 238 +22

7 Mississippi State 297 297 297 891 +27
T 8 Ben Wood 72 72 73 217 +1
T 8 Ross Bell 71 73 73 217 +1
T 55 Taylor Bibbs 76 76 77 229 +13
60 Taylor Grant 78 78 74 230 +14
82 Ben Follett-Smith 86 76 82 244 +28

8 LA Tech 302 294 298 894 +30
T 10 Victor Lange 75 71 72 218 +2
T 28 Chuck Spears 76 74 74 224 +8
T 49 Ben Robinson 76 73 78 227 +11
T 63 Charles Neel White 82 76 74 232 +16
T 79 Hunter Glenn 75 86 81 242 +26
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9 Louisiana-Lafayette 301 293 302 896 +32
T 17 Paul San 77 69 75 221 +5
T 37 Fernando Cruz Valle 76 72 77 225 +9
T 49 Haraldur Magnus 74 78 75 227 +11
T 53 Triston Elston 74 76 78 228 +12
T 61 Rangnar Gardarsson 80 76 75 231 +15

10 Cincinnati 301 296 301 898 +34
T 10 Emerson Newsome 76 73 69 218 +2
T 26 Blake Hamilton 74 71 78 223 +7
T 53 Jared O'Kelley 74 75 79 228 +12
T 55 Austin Squires 77 77 75 229 +13
T 79 Paul Huber 82 79 81 242 +26

11 South Alabama 297 294 312 903 +39
3 Peter Staalbo 69 70 75 214 -2
T 28 Jason Mendel 77 72 75 224 +8
T 61 Daniel Jansen 75 78 78 231 +15
T 75 Ally Purdy 80 74 84 238 +22
81 Matt Sheehan 76 83 84 243 +27

12 Southern Miss 293 310 302 905 +41
T 17 Hayes Weathersby 68 77 76 221 +5
T 49 Willie Hammond 74 77 76 227 +11
T 55 Nathan Corchis 75 80 74 229 +13
T 65 Ryan Argotsinger 78 79 76 233 +17
T 69 Derek Kelting 76 77 82 235 +19

13 Chattanooga 303 296 308 907 +43
T 14 Wes Gosselin 72 71 77 220 +4
T 41 Andrew Weathers 79 76 71 226 +10
T 41 Lake Johnson 73 73 80 226 +10
T 72 Kory Webb 80 76 80 236 +20
74 Brooks Thomas 79 77 81 237 +21

14 West Virginia 295 303 314 912 +48
T 37 Chris Williams 71 76 78 225 +9
T 55 Alan Cooke 73 82 74 229 +13
T 63 Easton Renwick 74 77 81 232 +16
T 65 Avery Schneider 77 75 81 233 +17
T 69 Max Sear 77 75 83 235 +19

15 Louisiana Monroe 298 296 319 913 +49
T 28 Velten Meyer 72 75 77 224 +8
T 37 Jeff Berry 72 71 82 225 +9
T 72 Micah Rodgers 78 75 83 236 +20
T 75 Kirk Thomas 76 83 79 238 +22
T 75 Hogan Arey 82 75 81 238 +22

T 15 UT Arlington 298 304 311 913 +49
T 28 Andrew Sirowy 73 74 77 224 +8
T 41 Jake Greenspoon 74 75 77 226 +10
T 67 Tanner Gore 76 76 82 234 +18
T 69 Josh Radcliff 81 79 75 235 +19
WD Aaron Guanlao 75 WD WD WD +15
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 22 Johnny Newnham MississippiState 72 73 77 222 +6

T 41 Jackson Dick MississippiState 79 77 70 226 +10
T 41 Tristan Nicholls West Virginia 77 75 74 226 +10

83 Severin Soller MississippiState 87 86 77 250 +34
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 McNeese State 289 283 294 866 +2
2 Ole Miss 290 283 299 872 +8
3 Lipscomb 292 285 298 875 +11
4 Georgia State 296 290 294 880 +16
5 Kansas State 287 299 297 883 +19
6 Southeastern Louisiana 293 302 294 889 +25
7 Mississippi State 297 297 297 891 +27
8 LA Tech 302 294 298 894 +30
9 Louisiana-Lafayette 301 293 302 896 +32
10 Cincinnati 301 296 301 898 +34
11 South Alabama 297 294 312 903 +39
12 Southern Miss 293 310 302 905 +41
13 Chattanooga 303 296 308 907 +43
14 West Virginia 295 303 314 912 +48
15 Louisiana Monroe 298 296 319 913 +49

UT Arlington 298 304 311 913 +49

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Braden Thornberry Ole Miss 71 69 69 209 -7
2 Duncan McNeill McNeese State 73 70 69 212 -4
3 Peter Staalbo South Alabama 69 70 75 214 -2
4 Noah West Ole Miss 73 71 72 216 E

Matt Green Kansas State 70 73 73 216 E
Dawson Armstrong Lipscomb 74 69 73 216 E
Martin Eriksson McNeese State 71 69 76 216 E

8 Ross Bell Mississippi State 71 73 73 217 +1
Ben Wood Mississippi State 72 72 73 217 +1

10 Victor Lange LA Tech 75 71 72 218 +2
Emerson Newsome Cincinnati 76 73 69 218 +2

12 Nathan Mallonee Georgia State 75 71 73 219 +3

Paul Obermann SoutheasternLouisiana 73 76 70 219 +3
14 Ian Berrigan McNeese State 72 74 74 220 +4

Stoney Crouch Lipscomb 77 70 73 220 +4
Wes Gosselin Chattanooga 72 71 77 220 +4

17 Hunter Howell Lipscomb 74 71 76 221 +5
Hayes Weathersby Southern Miss 68 77 76 221 +5
J.J. Grey Georgia State 76 72 73 221 +5
Paul San Louisiana-Lafayette 77 69 75 221 +5

James Anstiss SoutheasternLouisiana 73 74 74 221 +5


